Hidrofor RURIS AgquaPower 10088

Putere motor

Adancime maxima absorbtie

Tniltime maxima refulare

Volum rezervor
Debit

Turbina

Bobinaj
Manometru
Lungime cablu
Cuplaj din bronz
Tip furtun conector
Nivel zgomot
Greutate

Garantie

750W

9m
45m
19l
46l/min
Bronz
Aluminiu
Standard
2m
5 cai
42 cm
71dB

24 luni
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